


For Sale

 S Wayne Road & Brush Street

Vacant Land Availability

Wayne,  MI  48184

Combined Parcels 1.45 Acres.
Multi-Family Development. 
Proximity to Downtown Wayne.
Shopping & Other Amenities Nearby. 

Parcel Id#
55-018-07-0263-000
55-018-07-0262-000
55-018-07-0261-000
55-018-07-0260-000
55-018-07-0266-000
55-013-06-0308-000

Wayne

S Wayne Road & Michigan Avenue

County:

Crossroads:

For more information, contact:

Peter McGrath

Greg Bockart

Jeffrey D. Fenley

peter.mcgrath@colliers.com

greg.bockart@colliers.com

jeffrey.fenley@colliers.com

(248) 540-1000

Sale Price: $350,000

Acreage- Min.: 1.45

Acreage- Max.: 1.45

Sale Price /Acre: $241,379
Sale Price /SF: $5.53

400 E. Washington St.
Ann Arbor, MI  48104
734 994 3100

2 Corporate Drive, Suite 300
Southfield, MI  48076
248 540 1000 

www.colliers.com

Colliers International has prepared this document/email for advertising or general information only.  Information contained herein has been obtained from the owners or from other 
sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but regret we cannot guarantee it.  All properties subject to change or withdrawal without notice. 
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